
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone: Scope of Services offered: Certifications:
1 Ajayi Taiwo Totago Technologies tajayi@totagotech.com 2144007474 2144007474 IT Consulting MBE

2 Anand Sangeetha SWS sangeetha.anand21@gmail.com 8137316451 8137316451 Software Consulting None

3 Anderson Zyndall Clean Ayr zanderson@cleanayr.com 469.264.9383 4697666933

Diesel Exhaust Fluid and pumping 

equipment MBE; SBA (8a); WBE

4 Babalola Wole Totago Technologies wbabalola@totagotech.com 4692640495 4692640495

Business Application Technology, 

Cloud and Analytics MBE

5 Badgett Preston RGP preston.badgett@rgp.com 9403907483 9403907483 Consulting & Interim Resourcing None

6 Bagby Michael AppSavi mbagby@appsavi.com 469-588-8411 Cloud, Security, Full IT Management None

7 Bailey Rod

All Around 

Maintenance Services 

LLC

allaroundmaintenance52@gmail.

com 214-399-0783 214-399-0783

HVAC,Lite Plumbing and Building 

Maintenance None

8 Barrios Rosa

RTX Consulting & 

Services LLC rbarrios@rtxconsultants.com 8177136068 4693252196

Business Management, Auditing and 

Inspections None

9 Birdsong Bill

Pitts Birdsong Bonds 

and Insurance,, Inc bbirdsong@pittsbirdsong.com 2149576808 214-957-6808

Pitts Birdsong Bonds and Insurance,, 

Inc None

10 Brook Chris LJA Engineering cbrook@lja.com 817-905-1011

Construction Engineering & 

Inspection

11 Brown Lakecha

Cleaned Your Way 

Janitorial

info@cleanedyourwayjanitorial.c

om 4696674486 4696674486

Janitorial,Post Construction,Pressure 

Washing,Fleet Cleaning DBE; MBE; WBE

12 Brown Joshua

Cleaned Your Way 

Janitorial

info@cleanedyourwayjanitorial.c

om 4696674486 4696674486

Janitorial,Post Construction,Pressure 

Washing,Fleet Cleaning DBE; MBE; WBE

13 Chen Xingwen xingwenchen@gmail.com 318-518-8054 3185188054 GIS Mapping services MBE

14 Chhabra Dhiraj BuzzClan LLC dhiraj@buzzclan.com (214) 918-7106 12149187106

Staff augmentation, infrastructure 

services , offshore development 

services MBE; WBE

15 Clive Edwin WSP USA - Dallas edwin.clive@wsp.com 253-223-6644 CEI None

16 Connor Michael

American Technology 

Consulting LLC

michael@american-

technology.net 5159745619 4148617122 IT Consulting  Services and Staffing MBE

17 Cooksey Seth Male scooksey@whitestoneenv.com 4692363764 4692363764 Engineering Consulting MBE

18 Davis Randell TriVector Consulting rdavis@tri-vector.com 817-360-6317 817-360-6317 Inspections \ Txdot Bookkeepers WBE

19 Del Valle Mike

Regency Office & 

Promotional Products miked@regencynow.com 2149393456 9728142264

Office supplies, cleaning supplies, 

promotional products, printing and 

much more! DBE; WBE

20 D'Escoto Miguel d'Escoto Inc mdescoto@descotoinc.com 3126566423 CM/PM, Civil, Utilities DBE

21 Dewitt Mark Holmes Murphy mdewitt@holmesmurphy.com 2142656635 2142779288 Bonding None

NTTA Business Chat, 03/08/2023: Attendee List

Page 1 of 6



No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone: Scope of Services offered: Certifications:

NTTA Business Chat, 03/08/2023: Attendee List

22 Egbosimba Ikenna

Business Intelligent 

Solutions LLC ikenna@solutions-bi.com 5017862909 5017862909

Data Analytics, Enterprise Data 

Management, IT Consulting MBE

23 Elliott Sr. Alan D Elliott Management LLC adelliott@ellimgmt.com 4695231358 3079966144 Cybersecurity MBE

24 Escobar J. Francisco

JFE International 

Consultants, Inc. francisco@jfeintl.com 9723921323 9723921323

Business management advisory in 

the Marketing Services arena with 

emphasis on the lifecycle of the 

Client/Agency relationship, from RFP 

to termination DBE; MBE

25 Faraj Fadi JRB Engineeering ffaraj@jrbengineering.com 2146780022 6823336633

Geotechnical, Construction Materials 

Testing, Environmental, and 

Surveying DBE; MBE; SBA (8a)

26 Figueroa Jorge Chief Landscaping chieflandscaping@gmail.com 214-924-5349 2149245349

Landscaping, concrete, stone, brick 

and construction None

27 Flaherty Aaron Adastaff, Inc aflaherty@adastaff.com 855-913-9675 8173201277

Staffing, Placement and 

Outplacement Services for Call 

Center, Administrative, Clerical and 

Medical Professionals SBA (8a); WBE

28 Friesing Keith

D&K Mobil 

Maintenence keith@gulfcoastsales.net 2149579327 2149579327 Vehicle Maintenance None

29 Gautam Sagar

Prisa Consulting 

Services LLC sgautam@prisallc.com 2146093070 IT Staffing MBE

30 Gbadebo Charles Skystream Aerial charles@skystreamaerial.com 972-591-1370

31 Glenn Terrence Regions Bank terrence.glenn@regions.com 4696082741 4696082741

Commercial Lines of Credit, Treasury 

Management, SBA Lending, 

Commercial Real Estate Loan and 

other Banking solutions None

32 Gonzales Jesse Barricades Plux TX jgonzales@barricadesplustx.com (214) 292-7952 (214) 292-7952 Traffic control safety DBE; MBE

33 Grabowski Paula BuzzClan paula@buzzclan.com 4302154127 4302154127 Temporary Services MBE; WBE

34 Harris Katy

Dunham Permitting and 

Drafting businessdevmgr.dpd@gmail.com 682-557-8430 682-557-8430

Permitting Services, CAD Drafting, 

Utility Coordination None

35 Harrison Alex Premier aharrison@premierss.com 314-779-7973

36 Hartman Don The Ksquare Group

don.hartman@theksquaregroup.c

om 214-335-2401 214-335-2401

Software development, 

Salesforce.com and data 

management consulting MBE

37 Heckrote Robert Link America LLC robert.heckrote@linkam.com 8176817963 8176817963 Telecommunication MBE

38 Henderson Chad

Civil Associates-

BARTLETT & WEST chad.henderson@bartwest.com 2147035151 2147035151 Schematic, Environmental, PS&E None
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39 Hill Jr Alonzo

Elevated Solutions 

Team LLC

ah01@elevatedsolutionsteamllc.c

om 9728508544

Commercial and Residential Hvac 

installation, repair, and maintenance. MBE

40 Hudson Ivan Ivan Hudson Agency results@ivanhudsonagency.com 501-773-4668

41 Hughes John BDO USA jhughes@bdo.com 770-316-7262 770-316-7262

Cyber Security, IT Consulting, Broad 

Range os specialized tax services, 

internal & external audit None

42 Iarussi Aimee Aimee's Marketing aimee@businessprnews.com 2146829287

Full Service Social Media and Onilne 

Marketing None

43 Iarussi Michael Supernova Aerial michael@supernovaaerial.com 4696301886 4696821874

Aerial video & photographs for 

inspection, QC. project management 

+ 360 Virtual tours None

44 Jackson Karen

Karen M Smith & 

Associates, Writing & 

Training Co. karen@kmsandassociates.com 2149296487 2149296487

Specialize in business and technical 

writing & instructional design. We 

successfully bridge people, 

processes, & technology. WBE

45 Johnson Rodney Barricades Plus rodney@barricadesplustx.com (214) 292-7952 (214) 292-7952 Traffic Control Safety DBE; MBE

46 Jones Charles Veritis Group charles.jones@veritis.com 972 753 0022 2147250162 IT Solutions MBE

47 Juarez Armando

NTTA'S TOLLPERKS 

FREE MERCHANT 

PROMOTION 

PROGRAM

armando.juarez@tollroadmarketi

ng.com

888-826-0783 ext 

334 561-602-8230

FREE promotion of your business to 

786,000 TollTag drivers in DFW. If 

you have a B2B business, tell your 

clients to help them make more 

money. None

48 Kim Booyoung krasamo Inc. booyoung@krasamo.com 469-879-0688 469-879-0688 Software Development WBE

49 Liang Judith TEG Safety Inc judithliang@tegsafety.com 6508223516 6508223516

TEG Safety Inc. manufactures and 

distributes road safety and traffic 

control products None

50 Madaan Hemant OTS Solutions hemant@otssolutions.com 9724544888

IT Consulting & Software 

Development MBE

51 Majeti Rajendra V2Soft Inc rmajeti@v2soft.com 312-982-4241 312-982-4241 Technology Services MBE

52 Mashell Jason

Michael Baker 

International jason.mashell@mbakerintl.com 214-212-4669 214-212-4669 Professional Engineering Services None

53 Miller April www.tri-vector.com amiller@tri-vector.com 6825535838 6825535838

Inspections, Construction 

Management, Environmental, DBE; SBA (8a); WBE

54 Moopen Bijith www.pricesenz.com bijith@pricesenz.com 4698173804 8179833492

Project Management, Technology 

assessments, App Modernization, 

Data & AI MBE
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55 Moore Fred

Michael Baker 

International fred.moore@mbakerintl.com 469-801-8551 214-240-3375

56 Navarro Marisol

ABBA STAFFING & 

CONSULTING rec@abbaprofessional.com 2149051202 2145467353 STAFFING DBE

57 Ooi Keny kenyooi@kentzy.com 9728826288 9728826288 PPE, and general supplies MBE

58 Owens Darryl Blue Palmetto Training darryl@bluepalmettotraining.com 2144941050 2144941050 Education MBE

59 Palomares Olivia

Abba Staffing and 

Consulting olivia@abbaprofessional.com 214-905-1202 214-417-0969 STAFFING DBE

60 Palomares Olivia

Abba Staffing and 

Consulting olivia@abbaprofessional.com 214-905-1202 214-417-0969 STAFFING DBE

61 Perkins Lance Adastaff Inc lperkins@adastaff.com 855-913-9675

Staffing, Placement and 

Outplacement Services for Call 

Center, Administrative, Clerical and 

Medical Professionals SBA (8a); WBE

62 Phillips Craig LJA Engineering cphillips@lja.com 817-288-1177 214-416-1734

Construction Engineering & 

Inspection

63 Pulido Martin Heavy Duty HQ martin@heavydutyhq.com 469-515-0035 469-515-0035

Heavy Equipment Parts and Services 

(Vehicles/Equipment) None

64 Roberts Tom Award Solutions tom@awardsolutions.com 4692883000 4692883000

Technology Training Services (5G, 

Automation, Analytics etc) MBE

65 Sanders Ayla Martin Realty Group aylasandersrealtor@gmail.com 501-672-6886 Real Estate None

66 Sanders Timothy UtilliCo tsanders@utillico.com 314-479-5908

Engineers, Project Management, 

Information Technology MBE

67 Schwartztrauber George CGI george.schwartztrauber@cgi.com 859-552-9593 IT Services, ERP

68 Shehi Tony Collins Engineers, Inc. tshehi@collinsengr.com 312-971-9634 312-451-2406

69 Solomon Tigist

Dallas Black Chamber 

of Commerce tsolomon@dbcc.org 214-702-6652

70 Stevenson Mike

Members Building 

Maintenance LLC mikes@membersltd.com 4696069856 2146506453

Janitorial, Construction and Final 

Cleaning MBE

71 Stites Craig Voss Lighting Dallas craig.stites@vosslighting.com 9724320206 2145632152 Lighting and Electrical None

72 Stover Darren Benchmark Factors, LLC darren@benchmarkfactors.com 469-387-4531 469-387-4531

Accounts Receivable Financing for 

small businesses with no minimum 

credit scores or time in business 

requirements.  Family owned and 

operated. None

73 Stransky Adela AACPA adela5280@gmail.com 720-296-5987 7202965987 Association MBE

74 Subramanian Srikanth SWStrategies LLC srik@swstrategies.com (214) 850-9670 (214) 850-9670

Enterprise software development & 

consultancy MBE
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75 Taylor Kendria TG8 Solutions Insight kendriat@tg8solutions.com 214-758-7200 2142405511

Organizational Development, 

consulting project implementation 

and Mediation services MBE

76 Tischler Michael

Staffing Technologies / 

Saicon miket@staffingtechnologies.com 214.686.9203 2146869203

IT Staff Augmentation / IT SOW 

Projects WBE

77 Todi Sanjay Five Cubes Inc sanjay.todi@fivecubesinc.com 925-586-4003 IT Consulting & Staffing MBE

78 Torres Luis

RTX Consulting & 

Services LLC ltorres@rtxconsultants.com 817-713-6068

Business Management, Auditing and 

Inspections

79 Trivedi Punkaj Ampcus punkaj.trivedi@ampcus.com 4697336707 14697336707 IT SOLUTIONS WBE

80 Ulate Liz KW Realty mrsulate@kw.com 817.513.6391

81 Ulises Pacheco PNR LANDSCAPING ulisespacheco043@gmail.com 817 637 55 20 817 637 55 20 Landscape  and maintenance DBE

82 Velasquez Hector Wells Fargo

hector.velasquez@wellsfargo.co

m 972-800-3212 972-800-3212

Commercial Loans, SBA Loans, Lines 

of Credit, Corporate Credit Cards, 

Merchant Services, Treasury 

Management Depository Services None

83 Veracruz Joe

Veracruz  Enterprises 

LLC veracruzellc@gmail.com 9729657809 9729657809

uniforms, safety equipment, 

embroidery, screen print shirts, 

labels, banners, MBE

84 Veracruz Maria Absolute Logo Factory mariah@absolutelogofactory.com

972-572-9191 ext. 

300 Embroidery Screen Print Services

85 Welch Keeton Holmes Murphy kwelch@holmesmurphy.com 4697680843 Insurance Broker None

86 Whitmyer Khari

Federal Reserve Bank 

of Dallas khari.whitmyer@dal.frb.org 2129225971 2129225971 Contracting Opportunities None

87 Williams Roger Alreadygear roger@alreadygear.com 214-333-0180 2143367252 Apparel and Promotional Item DBE; MBE

88 Williams Tabetha Infojini Consulting

tabetha.williams@infojiniconsulti

ng.com 4369-995-8694 4692882895

Infojini offers consulting services - 

web/mobile app development, direct 

hire staffing, 

admin/finance/healthcare staffing. None

89 Williams Paul Priority Group, Inc. pwilliams@priorityeng.com 4698539224 4698539224

Civil engineering design and 

Construction Management. DBE; MBE

90 Winkler Barry VeraLogics bwinkler@veralogics.com 214-729-1981 214-729-1981 ERP, Consulting and Telecom MBE

91 Wright Barrett Insight Global barrett.wright@insightglobal.com 512-963-4224

Contract, Contract-to-hire, Direct 

Placement, Managed Services, Etc None

92 Wright Keron Burke Bogdanowicz kwright@burkebog.com 469-871-2513 Civil Litigation None

93 Zakaria Asif Servsys Corporation asif@servsys.com 972-232-2342 4693889223 IT Staffing Services None

94 Zhang Michael

michael.zhang@environeerconsul

ting.com 2148866684 2148866684 Environmental DBE; MBE
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95 P&R Landscaping pnrlandscaping15@outlook.com 817-637-5520

Lawn, Commercial & Residential, Sod 

Installation, Tree Services, Design 

Landscaping & Mulch
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